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Noxion PL-L HF 4-Pin 2G11 7.9W Compatible List
Model:248443 & 248444

Ballast Brand Ballast Type

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

HF-Performer 1 22-42 PL-T/C/L/TL5C EII 220-240V

HF-Performer 2 22-42 PL-T/C/L/TL5C EII 220-240V

HF-Pi 1 14/21/24/39 TL5 EII 220-240

HF-Pi 2 14/21/24/39 TL5 EII 220-240

HF-Pi 3/4 14/24 TL5/PLL EII

HF-Pi 3/4 14/24 TL5/PLL EII

HF-MATCHBOX BLUE 124 LH TL/TL5/PLL

HF-MATCHBOX BLUE 124 SH TL/TL5/PLL

HF-MATCHBOX RED 124 SH TL/TL5/PLL

Ballast Code Lamps on Ballast

9137 006 307

9137 006 308

9137 006 240

9137 006 242

9137 006 576

9137 006 576

9137 004 180

9137 004 179

9137 004 206

1

2

1

2

4

3

1

1

1

PHILIPS HF-P 1 18-24 PL-L 9137 001 931 1

OSRAM

OSRAM

QT-FIT8 1x18

QT-M 1x26-42/230-240 S

OSRAM QTP-M 2X26-32

1

1

2

OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 1

OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 2

TRIDONIC ATCO

TRIDONIC ATCO

PC 1/2x26-42 TC PRO

PC 1/2x26-42 TC PRO

TRIDONIC ATCO PC 1x18-24W BASIC sl

22 176 408

22 176 408

2

1

22 176 000 1

TRIDONIC ATCO PC 2x26-42 TC PRO 22 176 410 2

TRIDONIC ATCO PC 2/14-21/24/39 T5 PRO-M lp 22 176 185 2

VOSSLOH

VOSSLOH

VOSSLOH

ELXc 142.872

ELXc 142.872

ELXc 142.876

VOSSLOH ELXc 142.876

188700

188700

188888

2

1

2

188888 1

VOSSLOH ELXc 242.837 188643 2

VOSSLOH ELXc 242.877 188889 2



BAG-HUECO

BAG-HUECO

BAG-HUECO

BCS39.1FX-11/220-240

BCS39.2FX-11/220-240

BCS42.1/26.2LS-01/220-240

BAG-HUECO BCS42.1/26.2LS-01/220-240

1007 7581

1007 7582

1009 5045

1

2

2

1009 5045 1

BAG-HUECO BCS42.1/26.2Q-01/220-240 1009 7545 2

BAG-HUECO BCS42.1/26.2Q-01/220-240 1009 7545 1

BAG-HUECO

BAG-HUECO

BAG-HUECO

BCS42.1/26.2QI-01/220-240

BCS42.1/26.2QI-01/220-240

BCS42.1Q-01/220-240

BAG-HUECO MLS14/24.3-4.FR-11/220-240

1009 5745

1009 5745

1009 7535

2

1

1

1009 5345 4

BAG-HUECO MLS14/24.3-4.FR-11/220-240 1009 5345 3

BAG-HUECO MLS39.1-2FR-11/220-240 10092026 2

BAG-HUECO MLS39.1-2FR-11/220-240 10092026 1

TCI BCC 124 137947HTC 1

TCI BCC 124 SL 137944B/24H 1

TCI BCC 124/2 137969/24MM 1

TCI

TCI

TCI

BCC 124/2 SL

MBQ 224/2

BTL8 118

TCI MB 226/2

137944H

137968/224

137963/118

1

2

1

137989TC 2

HELVAR EL1x36/40/18s 1

HELVAR EL1/2x18-42TCs 1

HUCO EVG-HP 1x/2x 15-42W HC 09 7545 2

HUCO EVG-HP 1x/2x 15-42W HC 09 7545 1
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